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Booming Economy, Tight Housing:
How Loudoun County’s Economic Trends Shape the Real Estate Market



#LoudounPossible biz.loudoun.gov 2

JOB GROWTH AND ECONOMIC TRENDS

Local Employment Unemployment

4.3%

The fastest growth of any 
large county in Virginia

2.3%

3.0% - Virginia
4.0% - US



#LoudounPossible                                                          biz.loudoun.gov 3

KEY INDUSTRIES AND TOP EMPLOYERS 
Professional and Technical Services, Education, Retail/Trade
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NEW AND EXPANDING BUSINESSES



#LoudounPossible                                                          biz.loudoun.gov 5

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

16%

18%

20%

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Office Flex/Industrial Retail
Source: Costar

LOUDOUN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE VACANCY
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TREND: INCREASE IN PROPERTY VALUE 
LOUDOUN OVERALL TAX BASE, IN $BILLIONS
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TREND: INCREASE IN HOME VALUES
(AVERAGE ASSESSED VALUE FOR LOUDOUN OVERALL)



#LoudounPossible                                                          biz.loudoun.gov 8



#LoudounPossible                                                          biz.loudoun.gov 9

*Compared to National averages of $390,000 for 
single family homes and 22 days on market
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TREND: INCREASE IN COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY
(TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE FOR LOUDOUN IN $BILLIONS)
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• In FY2012, Loudoun’s tax rate was $1.285 per $100

• By FY2026, Loudoun’s tax rate is $0.805 per $100

That is a $0.48 per $100 tax reduction over 12 years!

At Loudoun’s averaged assessed value of $789,800, a homeowner 
saves about $3,800 a year in taxes.
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AVERAGE HOMEOWNER TAX BILL
(EXISTING PROPERTIES)
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LOUDOUN’S NEW DEVELOPMENTS NEAR METRO

Rivana at Innovation Station Waterside1 2 Silver District West3

Loudoun Station4 Grammercy District Moorefield Station5 6
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TRANSIT-FOCUSED DEVELOPMENTS: RIVANA
• Groundbreaking!
• Community Development Authority supports Rivana 

at Innovation Station
• Mixed-use development at the confluence of major 

transportation routes includes:
• Destination retail village

• 2.4 million square feet Class-A office

• 350,000 square feet other commercial space

• 2,700 residential units

• 500-room hotel

• Performing arts venue

• Expansive public parks
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AFFORDABLE HOUSING
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IMPACT OF FEDERAL WORKFORCE REDUCTIONS
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LOUDOUN RESILIENCE INITIATIVE
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If we can help you in any way, please 
call Buddy Rizer at 571-627-3500 or 

email Buddy.Rizer@Loudoun.gov
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